Floor Heating Controls
Danfoss Icon2™ Main
Controller
Data sheet
Description
Danfoss Icon2™ Main Controller is used for floor heating and cooling systems for individual room control.
It can be configured as a wired or wireless system or as a combination, if required.
The center of the system is the Danfoss Icon2™ Main Controller, which configures and ties the system together.

Product code numbers
Accessories code numbers
Product type Code number
Danfoss Icon2™ MC, Basic, EU 088U2100
Danfoss Icon2™ MC, Basic, EU 24 V actuators 088U2105
Danfoss Icon2™ MC, Advanced, EU 088U2110
Danfoss Icon2™ MC, Basic, CH 088U2101
Danfoss Icon2™ MC, Advanced, CH 088U2111
Danfoss Icon2™ MC, Basic, NP 088U2102
Danfoss Icon2™ MC, Advanced, NP 088U2112
088U0251
Floor Heating Controls, Dew
point sensor, 24 V, Output
voltage [V] AC: 230,